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MANDATORY OUTREACH

Company Area of Specialty Representative(s) Email
A and M Sales Electric and Safety identification products Mayette Ignacio mayetteignacio@comcast.net
All American Rentals Commodity, Vendor Mike Carter Mike@allamericanrentals.com
Antonio, Inc Service Marion Brower mebrower@sbcglobal.net

Baines Group, Inc CM/ General Requirement Services Michael Baines and Solaria Frank
sokari.Frank@gmail.com 
bainesgroupinc1110@gmail.com

Baseline Environmental Consulting Service, Sub, Consulting Bruce Abele-Amen bruce@baseline-env.com
Blanco, Inc. Prime Amy Goal acha@bleyco.com

C. Sandidge & Associates (CSA) Construction

Demolition,  Paver Systems, Fencees and Gates, 
Concrete, Metal Flastening, Finish Carpentry, 
Flashing and Sheet metal, Specialty Doors , Floor 
Toppings, Specialties, and more. Cherene Sandrige

Caltrans Design Build Mandatory Outreach

Cadre Design Group Engineering design Sharon Sanchez -plus 3 sharon@cadredg.com
California Utility Construction Construction Steve Seigman steves@ca-utility.com
Chaudhary & Associates Consultant, Surveying, Engineering Arvin Chaudhary
CHS Consulting Group Traffic Engineering Scot Grogan sgrogan@chsconsulting.net
Combined Effort Inc, Service, Commodity, Sub Mario Marciel mmaciel@combinedeffortdvbe
Ecotech Resources, Inc. Service, Sub, Consulting Jeff Root jroot@ecotechresources.com

Exaro Technologies Corp.

Utility locating, GPR and vacuum excavation, concrete 
and
rebar scanning, and cathodic protection Hector Dominguez hd@exarotec.com

Fehr & Peers Sub Josh Peterman v.peterman@fehrandpeers.com
Focon, Inc. Sub Michael Seals mseals@foconinc,com
Granite Construction Company Construction Mark Polhemus Mark.Polhemus@gcinc.com
Harris & Associates Sub Craig Carney ccarney@harris-assoc.com
HQE Consultant Robert Faben bob@hqeinc.net
J. Samuel Trucking Trucking Jeff Samuel JSamuel1021@yahoo.com
Larios And Sons Concrete Sub Luis Larios luislarios51@hotmail.com
MCK Associates LLC Project Management/Constructability Role Erin Pock epock@mckllc.net

Aerial Photography, Construction Photography, Project
Nakama Enterprises LLC

g p y, g p y, j
Management Annette Maxwell annette@nakama-e.com

Omni Means Engineering Charles Rutter, P.E. crutter@omnimeans.com
Parsons Brincekerhoff Consultant David Caneer caneerdf@pbworld.com
Quality Engineering, Inc Service Aimee campbell, VP adbcampbell@comcast.net
Republic ITS Prime Robert Asuncion Robert.asuncion@siemens.com
Sierra Engineering Structural engineering Frank N. Cozzitorto
Steiny and Company, Inc.
The Bronson Company Land surveying and irrigation Kevin Bronson kevin@bronsonco.com
Top Grade Construction, Inc.
Ty Lin Prime Brian Kroelic
Ultrasystems Scott J Novotny CPE snovotny@ultrasystems.com
Waste Solutions Transportation and hazardess waste disposal Charlie Phipps charlie@wastesolutionsgroup.com

Wreco
Civil Engineering - Drainage, Stormwater Treatment & 
BMPs, Water Quality Dr. Han-Bin Liang, P.E. hanbin_liang@wreco.com


